

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012  
CC 15322/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 07/10/2010 in SCA No.819/1986, of The  
HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

AMJIBHAI KANJIBHAI (D) BY ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP)

Date: 14/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Divan,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Sreekumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after three weeks.  
In the meantime, Mr. Shyam Divan, learned senior  
counsel, may file a better affidavit to explain the delay.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[M.S. NEGI]  
COURT MASTER