

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 31842/2012

AMJIBHAI KANJIBHAI (D) BY ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS. Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing slp and c/delay in refiling
slp)

Date : 03/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjeet Singh, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Sreekumar ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

on Fresh steps to be taken for effecting service up
respondent Nos.2 and 3 by the learned counsel for th
e petitioner.

The learned Advocate-on-Record, Ms. Hemantika Wahi had
appeared on behalf of respondent No.1 and given undertaking
to file vakalatnama and counter affidavit but the same has
not been done so far. Six weeks' time is granted, as last
opportunity, for the said purpose.

Signature Not Verified

List again on 29.8.2014.

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.07.05
12:14:17 IST
Reason:

ARI)

(PANKAJ BHAND

Registrar