

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 31842/2012

AMJIBHAI KANJIBHAI (D) BY ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling slp)

Date : 14/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. V. Sreekumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Puja Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner still to take fresh steps to effect service  
on respondent nos. 2 and 3. Be taken within two weeks time.

Notices thereafter be issued.

Opportunity of respondent no.1 to file counter affidavit  
has already been declined.

Signature Not Verified

List again on 8.9.2015.

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2015.07.20

17:01:01 IST

Reason:

(RACHNA GUPTA)  
Registrar