

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K. ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 31842/2012

AMJIBHAI KANJIBHAI (D) BY ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
slp)

Date : 15/03/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anindam Dey, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Sreekumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Puja singh, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RFour weeks time, as last opportunity is granted for taking
fresh steps for service of respondent nos. 2 and 3. Notice be
issued thereafter.

List again on 04.07.2016.

Signature Not Verified

(DR. K. ARUL)
RegistrarDigitally signed by
SONALI SAUND
Date: 2016.07.08
17:18:18 IST
Reason: